
 

Rank Team
Points

RCR RC RCS 2Min. YC MP
Avg. Total

1 Finland 5.0 25 0 0 0 12 1 5
2 Netherlands 6.8 34 0 0 0 17 0 5
3 Bosnia Herzegovina 7.2 36 0 0 0 17 2 5
4 Lithuania 8.0 40 0 0 1 17 2 5
5 Latvia 10.6 53 0 0 1 23 3 5
6 Slovakia 12.6 63 0 0 3 24 3 5
7 Estonia 13.4 67 0 0 1 30 3 5
8 Türkiye 23.2 116 0 3 1 32 3 5
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TOTAL SHOTS (top20)

Rank Name Nr. Nat. Team % Saves Shots MP
1 Vujadinovic Mihajlo 97 BIH Bosnia Herzegovina 34.8 62 178 5
2 Jasudas Oskaras 12 LTU Lithuania 29.2 14 48 3
3 Ostrakovic Dino 23 BIH Bosnia Herzegovina 28.6 6 21 4
4 Yildirim Emre 99 TUR Türkiye 27.6 8 29 5
5 Fujas Sebastian 1 SVK Slovakia 27.6 27 98 5
6 Klešniks Erlens 12 LAT Latvia 27.2 31 114 5
7 Zubrický Adam 12 SVK Slovakia 26.4 24 91 4
8 Ukkonen Viljo 16 FIN Finland 24.6 27 110 5
9 Pantel Hendrik Michael 3 NED Netherlands 23.9 28 117 5

10 Piirsalu Mikk Kaspar 12 EST Estonia 23.7 32 135 4
11 Özgün Muhammed 16 TUR Türkiye 23.4 40 171 5
12 Maziukas Nojus 16 LTU Lithuania 22.8 29 127 5
13 Hilgers Robert 1 NED Netherlands 22.2 16 72 4
14 Säinas Reimo 16 EST Estonia 21.1 15 71 5
15 Rudokas Nedas 1 LTU Lithuania 20.7 6 29 3
16 Pauls Davids 1 LAT Latvia 20.3 15 74 5
17 Wasström Albin 1 FIN Finland 19.0 18 95 5
18 Çakir Muhammet Emin 92 TUR Türkiye 14.3 1 7 3
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7m PENALTY SHOTS (top20)
Rank Name Nr. Nat. Team % Saves Shots MP

1 Özgün Muhammed 16 TUR Türkiye 40.0 4 10 5
2 Fujas Sebastian 1 SVK Slovakia 33.3 4 12 5
3 Vujadinovic Mihajlo 97 BIH Bosnia Herzegovina 25.0 3 12 5
4 Klešniks Erlens 12 LAT Latvia 22.2 2 9 5
4 Wasström Albin 1 FIN Finland 22.2 2 9 5
6 Säinas Reimo 16 EST Estonia 20.0 2 10 5
7 Maziukas Nojus 16 LTU Lithuania 18.2 2 11 5
8 Rudokas Nedas 1 LTU Lithuania 16.7 1 6 3
9 Pauls Davids 1 LAT Latvia 14.3 1 7 5
9 Pantel Hendrik Michael 3 NED Netherlands 14.3 2 14 5

11 Hilgers Robert 1 NED Netherlands 12.5 1 8 4
12 Ukkonen Viljo 16 FIN Finland 11.1 1 9 5
13 Piirsalu Mikk Kaspar 12 EST Estonia 6.7 1 15 4
14 Zubrický Adam 12 SVK Slovakia 0.0 0 8 4
14 Jasudas Oskaras 12 LTU Lithuania 0.0 0 1 3
14 Ostrakovic Dino 23 BIH Bosnia Herzegovina 0.0 0 3 4
14 Yildirim Emre 99 TUR Türkiye 0.0 0 4 5
14 Çakir Muhammet Emin 92 TUR Türkiye 0.0 0 2 3
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Rank Name Nr. Nat. Team

Points
RCR RC RCS 2Min. YC MP

Avg. Total
1 GÜL Egehan 35 TUR Türkiye 4.8 19 0 1 0 2 0 4
2 KROK Ján Kristián 11 SVK Slovakia 4.7 14 0 0 1 4 2 3
3 AYYILDIZ Kadir Sahin 38 TUR Türkiye 4.4 22 0 0 1 9 0 5
4 TEKCAN Muhammed Mustafa 23 TUR Türkiye 4.3 17 0 1 0 1 0 4
5 TOPSAKAL Yunus Emre 18 TUR Türkiye 3.8 15 0 1 0 0 0 4
6 KALNINS Valdis 19 LAT Latvia 3.6 18 0 0 1 7 0 5
7 EINASSOO Jass 44 EST Estonia 3.2 16 0 0 1 6 0 5
7 LILIENFELDS Marks 7 LAT Latvia 3.2 16 0 0 0 7 2 5
9 BOGUSEVICIUS Tomas 4 LTU Lithuania 3.0 15 0 0 1 5 1 5

10 TUREK Jakub 17 SVK Slovakia 2.8 14 0 0 1 5 0 5
11 HERSEKLIOGLU Sadik Emre 5 TUR Türkiye 2.4 12 0 0 0 6 0 5
11 ÖZDEMIR Hakan 11 TUR Türkiye 2.4 12 0 0 0 5 2 5
11 ŠEBRO Šimon 7 SVK Slovakia 2.4 12 0 0 1 4 0 5
14 VARIK Jaan-Paul 17 EST Estonia 2.2 11 0 0 0 5 1 5
15 KUSNERS Elgars 38 LAT Latvia 2.0 10 0 0 0 5 0 5
15 PIRK Jaan 8 EST Estonia 2.0 10 0 0 0 5 0 5
17 BUDRAITIS Arturas 8 LTU Lithuania 1.8 9 0 0 0 4 1 5
17 LIEDEMANN Kristofer 6 EST Estonia 1.8 9 0 0 0 4 1 5
19 LUKS Oskar 20 EST Estonia 1.6 8 0 0 0 4 0 5
20 MOCKO Juraj 14 SVK Slovakia 1.3 4 0 0 0 2 0 3
21 ANTONIO Deliano 10 NED Netherlands 1.2 6 0 0 0 3 0 5
21 HADZIMUHAMEDOVIC Alen 11 BIH Bosnia Herzegovina 1.2 6 0 0 0 3 0 5
21 LOUWERS Dante 21 NED Netherlands 1.2 6 0 0 0 3 0 5
21 LUGAVIC Aden 5 BIH Bosnia Herzegovina 1.2 6 0 0 0 3 0 5
21 PERTELSON Johannes 19 EST Estonia 1.2 6 0 0 0 3 0 5
21 SNEPSTS Endijs 25 LAT Latvia 1.2 6 0 0 0 3 0 5
27 LÖFGREN Albert 17 FIN Finland 1.0 5 0 0 0 2 1 5
28 BERGLUND Arne 4 FIN Finland 0.8 4 0 0 0 2 0 5
28 BOLEDOVIC Matej 8 SVK Slovakia 0.8 4 0 0 0 2 0 5
28 CESNA Paulius 10 LTU Lithuania 0.8 4 0 0 0 2 0 5
28 DELIC Emir 8 BIH Bosnia Herzegovina 0.8 4 0 0 0 2 0 5
28 DEVEDZIC Anes 20 NED Netherlands 0.8 4 0 0 0 2 0 5
28 HADZIC Alem 9 BIH Bosnia Herzegovina 0.8 4 0 0 0 2 0 5
28 HALILOVIC Vahid 19 BIH Bosnia Herzegovina 0.8 4 0 0 0 2 0 5
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Rank Name Nr. Nat. Team
Points

RCR RC RCS 2Min. YC MP
Avg. Total

28 KYJANEK Martin 4 SVK Slovakia 0.8 4 0 0 0 2 0 5
28 LUIJTEN Mitchel 4 NED Netherlands 0.8 4 0 0 0 2 0 5
28 MASKAR Muhammed 3 TUR Türkiye 0.8 4 0 0 0 2 0 5
28 METE Kayra 61 TUR Türkiye 0.8 4 0 0 0 2 0 5
28 ÖNEL Hasan Kenan 4 TUR Türkiye 0.8 4 0 0 0 2 0 5
28 SERPIL Tuna Poyraz 2 TUR Türkiye 0.8 4 0 0 0 2 0 5
28 SINKEVICIUS Armandas 7 LTU Lithuania 0.8 4 0 0 0 2 0 5
28 SIVÉN Oliver 11 FIN Finland 0.8 4 0 0 0 2 0 5
28 SJÖHOLM Albert 14 FIN Finland 0.8 4 0 0 0 2 0 5
28 SMRŽÍK Tomáš 10 SVK Slovakia 0.8 4 0 0 0 2 0 5
28 TUMIDALSKÝ Peter 19 SVK Slovakia 0.8 4 0 0 0 2 0 5
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Rank No. Name Team Goals Shots % MP 7m Shots
1 5 Herseklioglu Sadik Emre Türkiye 60 87 69.0 5 13/16 
2 11 Hadzimuhamedovic Alen Bosnia Herzegovina 48 61 78.7 5 20/21 
3 2 Labutis Benediktas Lithuania 35 42 83.3 5 18/19 
4 9 Hadzic Alem Bosnia Herzegovina 34 48 70.8 5 1/1 
5 7 Lilienfelds Marks Latvia 29 45 64.4 5 1/1 
6 6 Liedemann Kristofer Estonia 27 44 61.4 5 3/4 
6 4 Luijten Mitchel Netherlands 27 32 84.4 5 7/9 
8 16 van Vliet Daan Netherlands 26 36 72.2 5 0/0 
8 4 Borisovs Einars Latvia 26 38 68.4 5 10/15 
8 61 Mete Kayra Türkiye 26 36 72.2 5 0/0 

11 18 Mišových Mário Slovakia 24 32 75.0 5 11/15 
12 20 Luks Oskar Estonia 21 32 65.6 5 0/0 
12 4 Bogusevicius Tomas Lithuania 21 34 61.8 5 0/1 
12 5 Misulis Martins Latvia 21 31 67.7 5 0/0 
15 9 Kairys Matas Lithuania 20 35 57.1 5 0/1 
15 9 Heinla Kristjan Estonia 20 32 62.5 3 5/6 
17 8 Budraitis Arturas Lithuania 19 23 82.6 5 0/0 
19 19 Kalnins Valdis Latvia 18 26 69.2 5 0/0 
19 11 Özdemir Hakan Türkiye 18 25 72.0 5 0/0 
19 10 Antonio Deliano Netherlands 18 25 72.0 5 4/5 
19 7 Katic Kristian Bosnia Herzegovina 18 18 100.0 5 0/0 
24 14 Paulikas Titas Lithuania 16 30 53.3 5 0/0 
26 13 Vaigurand Trivo Estonia 15 19 79.0 5 0/0 
28 19 Kremers Yoran Netherlands 14 26 53.9 5 2/2 
29 11 Krok Ján Kristián Slovakia 13 16 81.3 3 0/0 
35 23 Tekcan Muhammed Mustafa Türkiye 12 17 70.6 4 2/2 
35 25 Snepsts Endijs Latvia 12 17 70.6 5 0/0 
38 13 Pacek Lukáš Slovakia 11 17 64.7 5 5/5 
38 18 Topsakal Yunus Emre Türkiye 11 13 84.6 4 1/1 
38 13 Klompé Sil Netherlands 11 12 91.7 5 0/0 
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Players 

Team Abbr. MP Goals Shots Shot-
Eff.

7m Penalty
Shots

6m
Shots
(G/S)

Wings FB
9m

Shots
(G/S)

Punishments
AS TO/TF ST BS

G / S % YC 2Min. RC RCR
Bosnia Herzegovina BIH 5 176 232 75.9 21/22 95.5 64/82 21/23 63/96 2 17 0 0 143 41/41 2 3
Estonia EST 5 143 235 60.9 14/17 82.4 67/92 16/22 44/101 3 30 1 0 123 76/73 0 3
Finland FIN 5 119 177 67.2 12/17 70.6 74/94 16/18 16/46 1 12 0 0 104 88/85 0 2
Latvia LAT 5 154 226 68.1 12/19 63.2 80/113 24/32 32/56 3 22 1 0 134 36/35 0 2
Lithuania LTU 5 154 241 63.9 18/22 81.8 85/125 20/34 29/58 2 17 1 0 128 50/49 1 1
Netherlands NED 5 157 228 68.9 13/16 81.3 83/101 25/38 32/66 0 17 0 0 137 53/53 0 3
Slovakia SVK 5 152 214 71.0 17/21 81.0 87/108 29/45 16/37 3 24 3 0 129 55/55 5 2
Türkiye TUR 5 171 254 67.3 16/19 84.2 90/122 13/15 49/94 3 34 3 0 149 61/60 1 3
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Goalkeepers 

Team Abbr. MP Saves Shots Save Eff.
7m Penalty Shots

6m Wing FB
9m Shots Near Shots

S / S % S / S % S / S %
Bosnia Herzegovina BIH 5 68 200 34.0 3/14 21.4 22/89 2/21 41/75 54.7 24/110 21.8
Estonia EST 5 47 212 22.2 3/25 12.0 18/91 13/39 13/51 25.5 31/130 23.9
Finland FIN 5 45 211 21.3 3/18 16.7 19/115 4/27 16/44 36.4 23/142 16.2
Latvia LAT 5 46 191 24.1 3/16 18.8 20/102 0/9 23/62 37.1 20/111 18.0
Lithuania LTU 5 49 208 23.6 3/18 16.7 20/103 2/16 24/68 35.3 22/119 18.5
Netherlands NED 5 44 191 23.0 3/22 13.6 19/85 5/26 16/55 29.1 24/111 21.6
Slovakia SVK 5 51 194 26.3 4/20 20.0 23/103 5/25 19/44 43.2 28/128 21.9
Türkiye TUR 5 49 218 22.5 4/16 25.0 20/103 12/44 13/47 27.7 32/147 21.8
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